Стандарты электродов для измериний
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
эл.почта: cmf@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://chem-lab.nt-rt.ru/
Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +(727)345-47-04 Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
Hydrogen chloride solution 500000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 500000 µS/cm @ /25°C (± 1%)
For laboratory use, LF measurements
Traceability: Reference standards acc. NIST SRM 999b
CL03.1149
CAS Nr:7647-01-0
Physical
• Form: liquid
• Colour: colourless
• Melting point: 0°C
• Boiling point: 100°C
• Flash point: -
• Density: 1,00 g/ml
• Mol Weight: 36.46 g/mol
• Storage temp: 2°C to 25°C
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1149.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1148
Hydrogen chloride solution 450000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 450000 µS/cm @ /25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7647-01-0
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1148.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1147
Hydrogen chloride solution 350000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 350000 µS/cm @ /25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7647-01-0
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1147.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1146
Potassium chloride solution 300000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 300000 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1146.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1145
Potassium chloride solution 200000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 200000 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1145.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1145.9010 10 l PE 0 Custom
CL03.1144
Potassium chloride solution 150000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 150000 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1144.0500 500
ml
PE 8
CL03.1104
Potassium chloride 1 mol/l (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 102.1 mS/cm @ 20°C - 111.8 mS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1104.1000 1 l PE 46
CL03.1104.9010 10 l PE 0
CL03.1143
Potassium chloride solution 100000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 100000 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1143.0500 500
ml
PE 4
CL03.1142
Potassium chloride solution 50000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 50000 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1142.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1126
Potassium chloride solution 46 mS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 46 mS/cm @ 20°C - 50 mS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1126.0250 250
ml
PE 0
CL03.1126.0500 500
ml
PE 1
CL03.1124
Potassium chloride 0.2 mol/l (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 22.4 mS/cm @ 20°C - 24.7 mS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1124.0500 500
ml
PE 1
CL03.1124.1000 1 l PE 8
CL03.1141
Potassium chloride solution 20000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 20000 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1141.0500 500
ml
PE 1
CL03.1108
Potassium chloride 0.1 mol/l (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 11.67 mS/cm @ 20°C - 12.88 mS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1108.0500 500
ml
PE 40
CL03.1108.1000 1 l PE 47
CL03.1108.9010 10 l PE 11
CL03.1140
Potassium chloride solution 10000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 10000 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1140.0500 500
ml
PE 3
CL03.1139
Conductivity standard 5000 µS/cm (Potassium chloride solution)
LF Standard 5000 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1139.0500 500
ml
PE 2
CL03.1103
Potassium chloride 0.03 mol/l (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 3660 µS/cm @ 20°C - 4098 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1103.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.1103.9010 10 l PE 0
CL03.1102
Potassium chloride 0.02 mol/l (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 2542 µS/cm @ 20°C - 2765 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1102.1000 1 l PE 2
CL03.1102.9010 10 l PE 0
CL03.1101
Potassium chloride 0.01 mol/l (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 1278 µS/cm @ 20°C - 1413 µS/cm @ /25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1101.0500 500
ml
PE 187
CL03.1101.1000 1 l PE 95
CL03.1101.9010 10 l PE 0
CL03.1120
Potassium chloride solution 1100 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 1100 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1120.0500 500
ml
PE 2
CL03.1138
Potassium chloride solution 1000 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 1000 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1138.0500 500
ml
PE 3
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1121.0500 500
ml
PE 48
CL03.1153
Potassium chloride solution 445 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 445 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1153.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.1137
Potassium chloride solution 200 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 200 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1137.0500 500
ml
PE 1
CL03.1133
Potassium chloride 0.001 mol/l (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 133 µS/cm @ 20°C - 147 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1133.0500 500
ml
PE 37
CL03.1119
Potassium chloride solution 100 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 100 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1119.0500 500
ml
PE 8
CL03.1150
Potassium chloride solution 84 µS/cm (Conductivity standard)
LF Standard 84 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1150.0500 500
ml
PE 49
CL03.1134
Potassium chloride solution 50 µS/cm (Low Cond. standard)
LF Standard 50 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%) (Keep Cool !)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1134.0500 500
ml
PE 1
CL03.1128
Potassium chloride solution 25 µS/cm (Low Cond. standard)
LF Standard 25 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%) (Keep Cool !)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1128.0500 500
ml
PE 2
CL03.1128.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.1132
Potassium chloride solution 25 µS/cm (Low Cond. standard)
LF Standard 25 µS/cm @ 20°C (± 1%) (Keep Cool !)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1132.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.1136
Potassium chloride solution 20 µS/cm (Ultralow Cond. standard)
LF Standard 20 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%) (Keep Cool !)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1136.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1135
Potassium chloride solution 10 µS/cm (Ultralow Cond. standard)
LF Standard 10 µS/cm @ 25°C (± 1%) (Keep Cool !)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1135.0500 500
ml
PE 3
CL03.1127
Potassium chloride solution 5 µS/cm (Ultralow Cond. standard)
LF Standard 5 µS/cm /@ 25°C (± 1%) (Keep Cool !)
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1127.0500 500
ml
PE 6
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1805.0500 500
ml
PE 2
CL03.1806
Redox standard solution +470 mV
(470 ± 5) mV - 20°C
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1806.9010 10 l PE 0 Custom
CL03.1801
Redox standard solution +430 mV
(430 ± 5) mV 25°C
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1801.0500 500
ml
PE 1
CL03.1801.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.1804
Redox standard solution +358 mV
(358 ± 5) mV - 25°C
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1804.0500 500
ml
PE 5
CL03.1804.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.1802
Redox standard solution +183 mV
(183 ± 5) mV - 25°C
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1802.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1802.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.1803
Redox standard solution +124 mV
(124 ± 5) mV - 25°C
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1803.0500 500
ml
PE 2
CL03.1803.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.1803.9010 10 l PE 0 Custom
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.0122.1000 1 l PE/OD 22
CL03.0122.9010 10 l PE/OD 0 Custom
CL03.0905
Ammonium sulfate 4 mol/l - ISE buffer
528 g (NH4)2SO4 / l H2O
Casnr.: 7783-20-2
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.0905.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.0912
Ammonium sulfate 2 mol/l electrode filling solution - ISE buffer
264 g (NH4)2SO4 / l H2O
Casnr.: 7783-20-2
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.0912.0100 100
ml
PE 0
CL02.1159
Copper(II)-di-Ammonium EDTA 0.1 mol/l - ISE buffer
38.784 g Cu(NH4)2C10H12N2O8 / l H2O
Casnr.: 67989-88-2
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL02.1159.0500 500
ml
PE 1
CL02.1197
Copper(II)-di-Ammonium EGTA 0.05 mol/l - ISE buffer
27.21 g CuK2(NH4)2C14H20N2O10 / l H2O
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL02.1197.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.0908
Lithium chloride 4 mol/l - ISE buffer
170 g LiCl / l H2O
Casnr.: 7447-41-8
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.0908.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL01.1444
Nitrate standard solution kit for ISE measurements
0 - 1 - 10 - 100 & 1000 mg/l NO3 in 1% KAl(SO4)2.12H2O sol.
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL01.1444.0001 1 pc PE 0
CL03.1123
Nitrate ISE interfernce buffer solution - ISE buffer
17.32g Al2(SO4)3.18H2O+3.43g Ag2SO4+1.28g H3BO3+2.52g H3NO3S / l H2O
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1123.0500 500
ml
GVB 0
CL03.0902
Potassium chloride 4 mol/l - ISE buffer
305 g KCl / l H2O
Casnr.: 7447-40-7
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.0902.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1117
Potassium chloride 3.5 mol/l+Aluminium(III) sulfate 50 g/l solution - ISA buffer -
ISE buffer
250 g KCl + 50 g AlK(SO4)2.18H2O / l H2O
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1117.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1117.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.0906
Potassium nitrate 2.5 mol/l - ISE buffer
253 g KNO3 / l H2O
Casnr.: 7757-79-1
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.0906.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.1407
Sodium acetate buffer pH 4.7 - ISE buffer
132 g CH3COONa.3H2O + 86 ml CH3COOH / l H2O
Casnr.: 6131-90-4
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1407.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.0904
Sodium chloride 5 mol/l - ISE buffer
292 g NaCl / l H2O
Casnr.: 7647-14-5
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.0904.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.0901
Sodium hydroxide 10 mol/l - ISE buffer
400 g NaOH / l H2O
Casnr.: 1310-73-2
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.0901.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.0903
Sodium nitrate 5 mol/l - ISE buffer
425 g NaNO3 / l H2O
Casnr.: 7631-99-4
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.0903.0500 500
ml
PE 1
CL03.0907
Sulfuric acid 2 mol/l - ISE buffer
196 g H2SO4 / l H2O
Casnr.: 7664-93-9
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.0907.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.2001
TISAB I Buffer - ISE buffer acc. NEN-ISO 15713:2011
NaCl 58 g + HAc 57 ml + NaCitr. 300 mg / l H2O (pH 5.25 with NaOH)
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.2001.1000 1 l PE 7
CL03.2001.5000 5 l PE/HV 0
CL03.2001.9010 10 l PE 0
CL12.2001
TISAB-ENOL Buffer - ISE buffer
10 g CDTA + 58 g NaCl + 57 ml HAc + 29.4 g NaCitr. / l H2O to pH 5.5 with NaOH
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL12.2001.0250 250
ml
PE 0
CL12.2001.1000 1 l PE 0
CL03.2002
TISAB II Buffer - ISE buffer
58 g NaCl + 57 ml CH3COOH + 4 g CDTA / l H2O (pH 5.3 with NaOH)
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.2002.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.2002.1000 1 l PE 3
CL03.2007
TISAB III Buffer - ISE buffer
265 g NH4Cl + 53 g NH4Ac + 19 g CDTA / l H2O (pH 6 with NaOH) Do not store cold !
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.2007.0500 500
ml
PE 14
CL03.2007.1000 1 l PE 3
CL03.2007.9010
10 l PE 0
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.2009.0500 500
ml
PE 0
CL03.2010
TISAB TRIS Buffer - ISE buffer
121.14 g C4H11NO3 (pH 9 with HNO3)
Art. Nr. Pack Mod Stock
CL03.2010.1000 1 l PE 0
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1416.0250 250
ml
PE 0
CL03.1415
Sodium chloride 58.4 g/l solution
58.4 g NaCl / l H2O
Casnr.: 7647-14-5
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1415.0250 250
ml
PE 0
CL03.1414
Sodium chloride 30 g/l solution
30 g NaCl / l H2O
Casnr.: 7647-14-5
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1414.0250 250
ml
PE 5
CL03.1413
Sodium chloride 23 g/l solution
23 g NaCl / l H2O
Casnr.: 7647-14-5
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1413.0250 250
ml
PE 0
CL03.1412
Sodium chloride 5.84 g/l solution
5.84 g NaCl / l H2O
Casnr.: 7647-14-5
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1412.0250 250
ml
PE 0
CL03.1411
Sodium chloride 3 g/l solution
3 g NaCl / l H2O
Casnr.: 7647-14-5
Art. Nr. Pack Mod
Stoc
k
CL03.1411.0250 250
ml
PE 0
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-4159
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13
Москва⠀(495)268-04-70
Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93
Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
эл.почта: cmf@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://chem-lab.nt-rt.ru/
Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +(727)345-47-04 Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47